
2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Barcelona 11 12 12 16 14 37 47 54 76 83 94 102 111 126 129 128
Girona 1 2 2 1 2 5 5 8 8 10 8 11 11 8 11 14
Lleida 1 1 1 2 2 5 5 5 5 5 7 7 8 8 9 12
Tarragona 1 1 2 3 3 8 6 7 9 11 13 12 13 16 16 17
Total 14 16 17 22 21 55 63 74 98 109 122 132 143 158 165 171

Importació per províncies (2009-2024)

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Em
pr

es
es

Importació
per províncies (2009-2023)

Barcelona

Girona

Lleida

Tarragona



14 16 17
22 21

55
63

74

98
109

122
132

143

158
165

171

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Em
pr

es
es

Importació
(2009-2024)


	Hoja1

